TU810V1 Compact MTU, 50V
3BSE013230R1
产品ID 3BSE013230R1
ABB型号名称 TU810V1
目录说明 TU810V1 Compact MTU, 50V
详细描述 Compact Module Termination Unit 2x8 signal terminals.
概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
其他信息
Compact Module Termination Unit 2x8 signal terminals.媒体说明
Module_Termination_Unit产品应用类型
订货信息
853690-- Electrical apparatus for switching or protecting electrical
circuits, or for making connections to or in electrical circuits (for example,
switches, relays, fuses, surge suppressors, plugs, sockets, lamp-holders
and other connectors, junction boxes), for a voltage not exceeding 1,000
volts; connectors for optical fibres, optical fibre bundles or cables.- Other
apparatus
HS Code
1/33BSE013230R1
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/05/20
85369095海关关税号
尺寸
64 mm产品净深
170 mm产品净高
58.5 mm产品净宽
0.2 kg产品净重
环境条件
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EURoHS状态
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE 类别
0Number of Batteries
No SVHC present Bulgaria (BG)SCIP
Control System Products  → I/O Products  → S800 I/O  → S800 I/O - Module Termination Units  → TU810V1 Termination Units  →
TU810V1 Compact MTU
控制系统  → 800xA  → I/Os  → S800 I/O  → S800 I/O 4.0  → I/O Modules
控制系统  → 800xA  → I/Os  → S800 I/O  → S800 I/O 4.1  → I/O Modules